
rendrmedia.co
Visually Elevating your Vision for your BrandR RENDR

REAL ESTATE MEDIA PRICING
We elevate the online presence of your listings through creative media. Leverage high-quality visuals 

to sell 10% higher and 32% faster. Attract more views, drive social media engagement, and attach 

credibility and professionalism to every listing. We’ll reveal the true value of your property.

PACKAGESFirst Time Clientele — Contact us for a Personalized Offer

FLEXIBLE
Packages can 
be adjusted to 
accomodate 
your needs.

Get In Touch

Email
rendrmediaco@gmail.com

Phone
+1 (978) 979-5072

Book Directly Online

rendrmedia.co/contact-us

Contact Us
for more info 

ESSENTIAL ADVANCED SIGNATURE

$195 $295 $445

 25

   6

 2D

MLS Photos

Aerial Photos

Floor Plan (B&W)

 40

  12

 2D

MLS Photos

Aerial Photos

Floor Plan (Color)

   40

    12

 30s

   3D

MLS Photos

Aerial Photos

Drone Video

Floor Plan
24-hour turnaround

+

Upgrade Available+

24-hour turnaround

Upgrade Available+

24-48-hour turnaround

+

Connect With Us Location

INDIVIDUAL SERVICES

  25

   12

  3D

10

30s

60s

12

MLS Photos

Aerial Photos

Floor Plan

Vertical Photos

Drone Video

Drone Video

Land Plot Photos

$165

$125

$125

$50

$100

$165

$150

ADD-ONS

Item Removal

Virtual Staging

Aerial Drop Pin

Virtual Twilight

$15

$40

$10

$15

per image

Contact Us

Winter to Summer | Rain to Shine | Day to Dusk

Lawn Replacement | Water in Pool | Lot Highlight

$5-25

@rendrmediaco Greater Boston & Beyond

rendrmedia.co
http://rendrmedia.co/contact-us
http://rendrmedia.co/contact-us

