

REAL ESTATE MEDIA PRICING

We elevate the online presence of your listings through creative media. Leverage high-quality visuals to sell 10% higher and 32% faster. Attract more views, drive social media engagement, and attach credibility and professionalism to every listing. We'll reveal the true value of your property.

First Time Clientele — Contact us for a Personalized Offer

PACKAGES

FLEXIBLE

Packages can be adjusted to accomodate your needs.

Contact Us for more info

ESSENTIAL \$195 25 MLS Photos 6 Aerial Photos 2D Floor Plan (B&W) + 24-hour turnaround

ADVANCED \$295 40 MLS Photos 12 Aerial Photos 2D Floor Plan (Color) + 24-hour turnaround + Upgrade Available + Upgrade Available

SIGNATURE			
\$445			
40	MLS Photos		
12	Aerial Photos		
30s	Drone Video		
3D	Floor Plan		
24-48-hour turnaround			

INDIVIDUAL SERVICES			
25	MLS Photos	\$165	
12	Aerial Photos	\$125	
3D	Floor Plan	\$125	
10	Vertical Photos	\$50	
30s	Drone Video	\$100	
60s	Drone Video	\$165	
12	Land Plot Photos	\$150	

ADD-ONS per image				
Item Removal	\$15			
Virtual Staging	\$40			
Aerial Drop Pin	\$10			
Virtual Twilight	\$15			
Contact Us	\$5-25			
Winter to Summer Rain to Shine Day to Dusk				
Lawn Replacement Water in Pool Lot Highlight				

Get In Touch

Email rendrmediaco@gmail.com

Phone +1 (978) 979-5072

Book Directly Online

rendrmedia.co/contact-us

Connect With Us

Location





